

ITEM NO.9

R E V I S E D
COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 52-75/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and office report)

Date : 14/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.
Ms. Sahiba Pantel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 52-75 - applications for restoration of
SLPs. are allowed. Consequently order dated 4th February,
2014 are hereby recalled and special leave petitions
restored to its original numbers.

Steps be taken to serve the respondents afresh.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.09.03
16:41:44 IST
Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER
COURT NO.7

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER
SECTION IVB

ITEM NO.9

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 52-75/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and office report)

Date : 14/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.
Ms. Sahiba Pantel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 52-75 - applications for restoration of
SLPs. are allowed. Consequently order dated 20th
December, 2013 are hereby recalled and special leave
petitions restored to its original numbers.

Steps be taken to serve the respondents afresh.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER