

j ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the respondent undertakes to file
vakalatnama within two weeks.
Counter affidavit, if any be filed within two weeks.
Thereafter, List the matter again on 04.02.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.01.10
11:31:49 IST
Reason: