

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 04/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Counsel, Mr K.K.Mahalik appearing on behalf of
Mr Kuldeep Singh, Advocate-on-record has appeared on behalf
of all the respondents and further requested for time to
file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. However, it shall be
the last opportunity for the purpose.

List again on 24.3.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.02.10

11:12:20 IST
Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar