

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vakalatnama on behalf of common respondent no.1 has not been filed despite undertaking given. None is present as on date. Service otherwise was complete.

Service upon respondent no.2 is already complete.

Matter stands complete. Registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

At this stage, the ld. Counsel, Mr Apporv Singhal has appeared for all the respondents. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be filed within the respective stipulated time.

List again on 20.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar