

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.2 SECTION IVB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21978-22001/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/10/2010  
in RFA Nos.2269/2005, 3118/2005, 2270/2005, 2894/2005, 566/2006,  
216/2006, 480/2006, 797/2006, 798/2006, 1270/2006, 1805/2006,  
1840/2006, 1873/2006, 2322/2006, 2540/2006, 2541/2006, 2543/2006,  
2548/2006, 2549/2006, 2591/2006, 2626/2006, 2631/2006, 2705/2006  
& 3935/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in  
refiling SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Jhanji,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand,AAG

Mr. Apoorv Singhal,Adv.

For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit may be filed within a week from  
today.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two  
weeks thereafter.

List the matters on 5 th

December, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra )

Assistant Registrar