

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 9892-9926/2014

JAGTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY CA NO. 9892-9926 OF 2014 FOR PRE FINAL HEARING )

WITH

C.A. No. 12294-12317/2016 (IV)

Date : 01-05-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR  
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 12294-12317/2016

All respondents are duly represented and counter affidavit has been filed.

Statement of case has not been filed and time has expired.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar