

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9892-9926/2014

JAGTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(list only ca no. 4450/2019 )

WITH

C.A. No. 4450/2019 (IV)

)

Date : 12-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 4450/2019

Await certificate of service from the High Court in  
respect of respondent nos. 1 to 4. Reminder be issued.

Statement of case be filed within the stipulated period.

List again on 18.10.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar