

ITEM NO.13 Court 15 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9892-9926/2014

JAGTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(list only CA NO. 11980/2018, 11981/2018, 11982/2018, 11985/2018, 11987/2018, 11988/2018, 11990/2018, 12164/2018, 12165/2018, 12166/2018, 12167/2018, 12168/2018, 12169/2018, 12170/2018, 59/2019, 60/2019, 213/2019, 1719-1724/2019, 4450/2019

LIST AFTER SIX WEEKS )

WITH

C.A. No. 59/2019 (IV)

C.A. No. 11980/2018 (IV)  
(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 11981/2018 (IV)  
(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 12166/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 12165/2018 (  
C.A. No. 12168/2018 (IV)

.A. No. 11982/2018 (IV)  
(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 12169/2018 (IV)

C.A.  
C.A. No. 11985/2018 (IV)  
(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 12167/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11987/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11988/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 60/2019 (IV)

C.A. No. 12170/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 12164/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11990/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 1719-1724/2019 (IV)

IA No. 91445/2020 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT)  
C.A. No. 4450/2019 (IV)

IA No. 91449/2020 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT)

Date : 20-11-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR  
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR  
Ms. Bhavana Duheen, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR  
Ms. Samten doma, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks. In the meantime, Dasti Service  
is permitted to serve the unserved respondents to the extent  
possible.

(MANASWINI DEVI SHARMA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)