

ITEM NO.29

Court 14 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 9892-9926/2014

JAGTAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(list only CA NO. 11980/2018, 11981/2018, 11982/2018, 11985/2018, 11987/2018, 11988/2018, 11990/2018, 12164/2018, 12165/2018, 12166/2018, 12167/2018, 12168/2018, 12169/2018, 12170/2018, 59/2019, 60/2019, 213/2019)

WITH

C.A. No. 59/2019 (IV)

(IA No. 90017/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION, IA No. 90033/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 119969/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 90022/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 11980/2018 (IV)

(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 11981/2018 (IV)

(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 12166/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 12165/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 12168/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11982/2018 (IV)

(IA No. 119936/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION, IA No. 119937/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN., IA No. 119943/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No. 119939/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 12169/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 213/2019 (IV)

(IA No. 90046/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION, IA No. 90049/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN., IA

No. 119968/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 90047/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 11985/2018 (IV)
(TO LIST AFTER FOUR WEEKS VIDE HON' BLE CHAMBER JUDGE'S ORDER DATED 27.02.2020.)

C.A. No. 12167/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11987/2018 (IV)
(IA No. 119924/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION, IA No. 119927/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN., IA No. 119932/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 119930/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 11988/2018 (IV)
(IA No. 119911/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION, IA No. 119913/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN., IA No. 119918/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 119917/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 60/2019 (IV)
(IA No. 90020/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION, IA No. 90024/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN., IA No. 119965/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 90023/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

C.A. No. 12170/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 12164/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 11990/2018 (IV)

C.A. No. 7443/2019 (IV)
(Office report on default to be listed before Chamber.)

Date : 15-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**Four weeks' time is granted to take necessary steps as
per Office Report dated 12.03.2021.**

**(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS**

**(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER**